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SNO COURSE NAME PROVIDER NO. OF STUDENTS 

1 Data Analytics  with Python 
 

NPTEL 99 

2 Business Analytics and Data Mining 
Modeling  using R 

NPTEL 68 

3 Joy of computing using python NPTEL 14 

4 Programming in modern C++ 
 

NPTEL 6 

5 Full stack web development with 
React 

Courseera 137 

 Total no of Student Online 
Certifications  

              324 
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LIST OF  STUDENTS COMPLETED ONLINE COURSES IN 2022-23 

Course Title: Data Analytics with Python 

No of Students: 99 
 
 
SNO ROLLNO NAME 

1 208W1A1253 SYAM PRATAP POTLURI 

2 208W1A1266 ALAPATI RENUKA 

3 208W1A1268 ALURI CHARAN 

4 208W1A1291 KOLLURI MOUNAV 

5 208W1A12A0 MOTAMARRI JAYA NAGA VENKATA SAI 

6 208W1A12A1 NAGARAJU AJAY KUMAR VARMA 

7 208W1A12B2 PORITIGADDA LIKHITHA 

8 208W1A12B9 REVALAMADUGU RAGHU VARMA 

9 208W1A12C0 SAINI ROSHINI 

10 218W5A1211 THOKALA JOY JEEVAN 

11 218W1A1202 APOORVA ADUSUMILI 

12 218W1A1204 BATCHU SOMA SIVA SAI KRISHNA 

13 218W1A1205 BUDDI JAHNAVI 

14 218W1A1206 CHALAMALA TEJA SAHITHI 

15 218W1A1210 EDE PRASANTH 

16 218W1A1211 EDUPUGANTI GURU SRI SAI CHARAN 

17 218W1A1212 EVANI SIVA CHAITANYA SWAMY 

18 218W1A1213 GUDAPATI VASANTHA LAKSHMI 

19 218W1A1214 GUDUPU NAGA VENKATA RAMA JAYADEV 

20 218W1A1216 GUNTUPALLI UMESH GURUSAI 

21 218W1A1217 GUTLA JESSICA 

22 218W1A1218 INAKOLLU ASRITHA 

23 218W1A1219 ITHAM VINITHA 

24 218W1A1220 JANGAM JAI GOPAL JASWANTH 

25 218W1A1221 JUJJUVARAPU VAMSI KRISHNA 



26 218W1A1223 KODALI AMRUTHA VARSHINI 

27 218W1A1224 KODURU PRANEETH CHOWDRAY 

28 218W1A1227 KOTA PAVANI SRI JAYA PRATHYUSHA 

29 218W1A1229 KOTTHA BHARATH REDDY 

30 218W1A1235 MEDIBOYINA BALAJI 

31 218W1A1236 MEESALA SOMA SHEKAR DURGA PRASAD 

32 218W1A1239 MURUGUDU TEJA 

33 218W1A1240 NAMBALLA RAM TARUN 

34 218W1A1241 NIMMALA VENKATA HARIKA 

35 218W1A1242 OGIRALA NAGA SAI HEMANTH 

36 218W1A1243 PAILA DEEKSHITHA 

37 218W1A1244 PAKHI PRATHIK 

38 218W1A1245 PATCHALA JASPER HANNAH 

39 218W1A1246 PENUMACHA NAVEEN KUMAR 

40 218W1A1249 R RAHUL KANNA 

41 218W1A1252 SAI DEDIPYA GONUGUNTLA 

42 218W1A1254 SHAIK AFIFA SAMREEN 

43 218W1A1259 THALLAPELLI ABHISHEK GOUD 

44 218W1A1260 THANDRA KUSHAL CHAKRAVARTHY 

45 218W1A1262 VEERANKI DHARMA TEJA 

46 218W1A1263 VEMPATI LAKSHMI PRASUNA 

47 218W1A1264 VORUGANTI BHANU MEHER CHOWDARY 

48 218W1A1265 ABDUL RAASHEED 

49 218W1A1266 ALLU JAHNAVI DEVI 

50 218W1A1267 ANGULURI VENKATA SIVA PAVANI 
SUJITHA 

51 218W1A1269 BETHALA VAILA VINUTNA 

52 218W1A1270 BETHINA SRI KRISHNA 

53 218W1A1271 BHATTA LAKSHMI DEVI 

54 218W1A1272 BHUKYA CHANDU NAIK 

55 218W1A1273 BOLEM AJAY BABU 

56 218W1A1277 D G NAVYA SHREE 



57 218W1A1278 DHANENKULA NAVYA CHOWDARY 

58 218W1A1280 GANGA VARUN SAI 

59 218W1A1282 JASTHI NEERAJ SAI 

60 218W1A1283 JILELLA SANDHYA 

61 218W1A1284 KALYANI BARMA 

62 218W1A1288 KAVURI CHANDANA 

63 218W1A1289 KESANI RUTHVIJA 

64 218W1A1291 KOLA LIHARIKA 

65 218W1A1292 KOTHAPALLI S.V.V.R. SRINIVAS 

66 218W1A1294 KUPPA DATTA SAI 

67 218W1A1295 MADDA ANTHONY CYRIL 

68 218W1A1296 MALLA LAHARI 

69 218W1A1297 MAMIDI GANGADHAR CHINNAYYALU 
SRINIVAS 

70 218W1A1298 MEDIKONDURU ADITYA VARDINI 

71 218W1A12A0 MOHAMMAD SHAMEERA 

72 218W1A12A1 MOVVA RAM KALYAN 

73 218W1A12A2 NALLAMOTHU VIGNESH SAI 

74 218W1A12A5 NUNNA SWATHI 

75 218W1A12A6 PILLI KEERTHANA 

76 218W1A12A7 PINNAMANENI MANOJ 

77 218W1A12A8 PORANKI ANUSHA 

78 218W1A12A9 PUNNAMARAJU SAI VINAY 

79 218W1A12B0 RAMBHA BHANU PRASAD 

80 218W1A12B2 SHAIK MAHMAMAD RAFI 

81 218W1A12B3 SIKHA NISSY 

82 218W1A12B8 SYED AFREEN 

83 218W1A12C0 THIKKIREDDY SATYA SAI NIKHIL 

84 218W1A12C1 THIPPALURI YAHID BASHA 

85 218W1A12C3 VEMULAKONDA PRIYANKA 

86 218W1A12C4 VEMULAPALLI YAMINI 

87 218W1A12C6 VENGALA KRISHNAVENI 



88 218W1A12C7 VISSAKODETI LAKSHMI LOKESWAR 

89 228W5A1201 ANAGANI CHANDRA SEKHAR 

90 228W5A1203 BYRABOYINA BHARGAVI 

91 228W5A1205 GUNUPURI LAKSHMI PRAVALIKA 

92 228W5A1207 RAPAKA HARATHI 

93 228W5A1208 THUNUGUNTLA BHANU SRI SAI SOMESHU 

94 228W5A1209 ANNAVARAPU SRI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 

95 228W5A1210 BEJAWADA VASAVI 

96 228W5A1211 DODLA PRASANTH 

97 228W5A1213 KOPPULA NANDINI 

98 228W5A1214 NERUSU SWATHI 

99 228W5A1215 YADALA KUSUMA 

 
 
 
Course Title: Business Analytics and Data Mining Modelling using R 
No of Students :68 

SNO ROLLNO NAME 

1 208W1A1206 BONDALAPATI MAHESH 

2 208W1A1212 ESA VINAY 

3 208W1A1213 
GANDIKOTA PRASANTH SATYA SAI 
KIRAN 

4 208W1A1214 GOPU NITHIN SAI 

5 208W1A1216 GUDAVALLI HRUTHI SRI 

6 208W1A1217 GUDAVALLI VISHNU VARDHAN 

7 208W1A1218 JULURU HASWITHA 

8 208W1A1223 KESARI GOPI KISHORE REDDY 

9 208W1A1224 KOLUPURI ROHITH 

10 208W1A1227 MADDINENI SYAM PRAKASH 

11 208W1A1228 MANDAVA VENKATA SRI SAI SURYA 

12 208W1A1231 MIRIYALA SAI MANIKANTA 

13 208W1A1232 MOHAMMED SAMEENA SULTANA 

14 208W1A1233 MOHAMMED ZUBAIR 

15 208W1A1234 MUNDRU SATHVIK BABU 

16 208W1A1235 NANDIGAMA SUSHMA 

17 208W1A1236 NIKITHA TRIPURANENI 



18 208W1A1239 NUTI VENKAT KIRAN 

19 208W1A1241 PALLI UDAYMANIKANTA 

20 208W1A1242 PANUGANTI THARUN SAI 

21 208W1A1244 PARVATANENI PRAVALI 

22 208W1A1246 POLEPALLI S R NITHIN KALYAN 

23 208W1A1250 SHAIK NISSAR HUSSAIN NOORANI 

24 208W1A1253 SYAM PRATAP POTLURI 

25 208W1A1256 TRISHA SAI PALADUGU 

26 208W1A1258 VADAPALLI TEJA 

27 208W1A1261 VASAMSETTI DEEPTHI SASIDHAR 

28 208W1A1266 ALAPATI RENUKA 

29 208W1A1268 ALURI CHARAN 

30 208W1A1270 ANJU PRIYA 

31 208W1A1274 BATCHU ANUSH GUPTA 

32 208W1A1275 BHAGAVATULA APARNA 

33 208W1A1277 CHAGARLAMUDI HEMAN SAI 

34 208W1A1278 
CHATRASI AMAR LOKESH VENKATA SIVA 
SAI 

35 208W1A1279 CHEEDELLA KUSHMITHA 

36 208W1A1280 CHENNAREDDY LAKSHMI NARASIMHAM 

37 208W1A1281 CHINAMUTTEVI DEEPIKA 

38 208W1A1282 DHARMAPURI MAHITH PAUL 

39 208W1A1286 JASTHI VIVEK VARDHAN 

40 208W1A1288 KANCHARLA PRABHU RAM 

41 208W1A1289 KANTAMNENI MAHITA 

42 208W1A1289 KANTAMNENI MAHITA 

43 208W1A1294 KOWTHAVARAPU DHATRI PHANI PRIYA 

44 208W1A1295 MANOHAR RAJ KOKKILIGADDA 

45 208W1A1296 MAREEDU GEETHIKA 

46 208W1A1297 MEDISETTY LIKHITHA 

47 208W1A1298 MOHAMMAD NEELOFAR JAHA 

48 208W1A1299 MOHAMMAD RIZWANULLAH 

49 208W1A12A0 MOTAMARRI JAYA NAGA VENKATA SAI 

50 208W1A12A1 NAGARAJU AJAY KUMAR VARMA 

51 208W1A12A4 
PANCHUMARTHI YOGESWARA SAI 
SRINIVAS 

52 208W1A12A5 PANITINI MONICA 

53 208W1A12A9 PERNI DEVI DIVYA SRI 



54 208W1A12B2 PORITIGADDA LIKHITHA 

55 208W1A12B3 SRI SASHANK POTLURU 

56 208W1A12B4 POTNURU RAJU DEEPAK 

57 208W1A12B5 PRATHIPATI VASAVI 

58 208W1A12B6 PULAPAKA VARUN KUMAR 

59 208W1A12B7 RANGISETTI LAKSHMI SRAVANTHI 

60 208W1A12C1 SAMBANA HARSHITHA 

61 208W1A12C1 HARSHITA SAMBANA 

62 208W1A12C3 SHETTY VENU 

63 208W1A12C6 TUMMALA VENKATA NAGA NYMISHA 

64 218W5A1202 GAMGOLU PRASANNA KUMAR 

65 218W5A1204 PADAMATI SATYA KIRAN 

66 218W5A1208 MAHALI TIRUMALA RAJU 

67 218W5A1209 PALLAPATI LATHA SRI 

68 218W5A1212 BURADA PAVAN 
 

 

 

 

Course Title: Joy of computing using python 
No of Students :14 

 

Sno Roll No Name of the student 

1 218W1A1287 KATURI BINDU SRI 

2 218W1A12A3 NEKKALAPUDI MAHASVI 

3 218W1A12A4 NITTA RITVIKA 

4 218W1A12B4 SIMHADRI THARUN KUMAR 

5 218W1A12B6 SUNKARA NAGA KRISHNA MOHAN SAI 

6 218W1A12B7 SURASANI SAI JASWANTHNADH REDDY 

7 218W1A12C2 VALLURU RAGHU SESHU 

8 218W1A12B5 SRI NAVYA DEEPIKA REGALLA 

9 218W1A1267 ANGULURI VENKATA SIVA PAVANI SUJITHA 



10 218W1A1268 BATTU VAMSI 

11 218W1A1275 BURADA PAVAN KUMAR 

12 218W1A1276 BUSE SUDEEP SAHAS 

13 218W1A12C5 VEMURI VIJAY 

14 218W1A12C8 VULCHI MANASWINI 
 

 
 
Course Title: Programming in Modern C++ 
No of Students :6 

 

Sno Roll No Name of the student 

1 218W1A1281 JALASUTRAM KEERTHI SARAYU 

2 218W1A12A4 NITTA RITVIKA 

3 218W1A12B9 TANISHQ RACHAMALLA 

4 218W1A1233 MAGANTI RAJASRI 

5 218W1A12B1 SAMA BHAVANA 

6 218W1A1207 CHINTAKUNTA SUJITHA 
 
 
Course Title: Full stack web development with React  
No of Students : 137 

Sno RollNo Student Name 

1 208W1A1201 B DINAKAR LAXMI VISWANATH 

2 208W1A1202 BAJI SOTSAVA SKANDHAA 

3 208W1A1203 BALLA RAJA SAI PRANEETH 

4 208W1A1205 BOGGULA RAJESWARI 

5 208W1A1206 BONDALAPATI MAHESH 

6 208W1A1207 BURRA SHREE SHARVANI 

7 208W1A1208 CHANDAKA SANDHYARANI 

8 208W1A1209 CHENNU DEEPTHI 

9 208W1A1210 CHODAVARAPU DEVI KANAKA SAI SRI LIKHITHA 

10 208W1A1211 DEVULAPALLI PRANEETHA 



11 208W1A1212 ESA VINAY 

12 208W1A1213 GANDIKOTA PRASANTH SATYA SAI KIRAN 

13 208W1A1214 GOPU NITHIN SAI 

14 208W1A1215 GORIPARTHI AASHRITHA 

15 208W1A1216 GUDAVALLI HRUTHI SRI 

16 208W1A1217 GUDAVALLI VISHNU VARDHAN 

17 208W1A1218 JULURU HASWITHA 

18 208W1A1219 KANUGULA BHARGAVI 

19 208W1A1220 KANURI DILIP KUMAR 

20 208W1A1221 KASIREDDI SUVARNA 

21 208W1A1222 KASULA PAVAN SAI 

22 208W1A1223 KESARI GOPI KISHORE REDDY 

23 208W1A1224 KOLUPURI ROHITH 

24 208W1A1225 KONDA AJAY 

25 208W1A1226 KONUMURI KALYAN SUHAS 

26 208W1A1227 MADDINENI SYAM PRAKASH 

27 208W1A1228 MANDAVA VENKATA SRI SAI SURYA 

28 208W1A1229 MARRI TANUJA 

29 208W1A1230 MEESALA VEERA VENKATA AJAY KUMAR 

30 208W1A1231 MIRIYALA SAI MANIKANTA 

31 208W1A1232 MOHAMMED SAMEENA SULTANA 

32 208W1A1233 MOHAMMED ZUBAIR 

33 208W1A1234 MUNDRU SATHVIK BABU 

34 208W1A1235 NANDIGAMA SUSHMA 

35 208W1A1236 NIKITHA TRIPURANENI 

36 208W1A1237 NAGA VENKATA LAKSHMI THANUJA DEVATHU 

37 208W1A1238 NUKELLA MANASA DEVI 

38 208W1A1239 NUTI VENKAT KIRAN 

39 208W1A1240 PALADUGU BHAVYA SRI 

40 208W1A1241 PALLI UDAYMANIKANTA 

41 208W1A1242 PANUGANTI THARUN SAI 

42 208W1A1243 PARVATANENI CHAITANYA SWAROOP 

43 208W1A1244 PARVATANENI PRAVALI 

44 208W1A1245 PERIKALA CHANDANA 



45 208W1A1246 POLEPALLI S R NITHIN KALYAN 

46 208W1A1247 POTHURAJU YASASWINI 

47 208W1A1248 SALA ANIL KUMAR 

48 208W1A1249 SHAIK AFFROZ 

49 208W1A1250 SHAIK NISSAR HUSSAIN NOORANI 

50 208W1A1251 SOMULA GEETHANJALI 

51 208W1A1252 SRI HARA VENKATESH YARLAGADDA 

52 208W1A1253 SYAM PRATAP POTLURI 

53 208W1A1254 TALLURI PRANOOM KEERTHI RATHNA 

54 208W1A1255 TIRUNAGARI LAHARI SUVARCHALA 

55 208W1A1256 TRISHA SAI PALADUGU 

56 208W1A1257 TUMMALA YASWANTH SAI 

57 208W1A1258 VADAPALLI TEJA 

58 208W1A1259 VALLURI DEEKSHITHA 

59 208W1A1260 VAMSI SONTHINENI 

60 208W1A1261 VASAMSETTI DEEPTHI SASIDHAR 

61 208W1A1262 VATTIPALLI SPANDANA 

62 208W1A1263 VELISALA JAHNAVI 

63 208W1A1264 VUDATHA VENKATA PAVAN SAI HARI VAMSI 

64 208W1A1265 YANALA GOPI KRISHNA 

65 208W1A1266 ALAPATI RENUKA 

66 208W1A1267 ALAVALA LAKSHMI SANKEERTHANA 

67 208W1A1268 ALURI CHARAN 

68 208W1A1269 AMPALAM YAMUNA 

69 208W1A1270 ANJU PRIYA MANAM 

70 208W1A1271 ANNAM JITIN CHAND 

71 208W1A1272 ANNAM SIRI VARSHINI 

72 208W1A1273 BANAVATHU MOUNICA KAUMUDHI 

73 208W1A1274 BATCHU ANUSH GUPTA 

74 208W1A1275 BHAGAVATULA APARNA 

75 208W1A1276 CH VAMSI SATYANARAYANA 

76 208W1A1277 CHAGARLAMUDI HEMAN SAI 

77 208W1A1278 CHATRASI AMAR LOKESH VENKATA SIVA SAI 

78 208W1A1279 CHEEDELLA KUSHMITHA 



79 208W1A1280 CHENNAREDDY LAKSHMI NARASIMHAM 

80 208W1A1281 CHINAMUTTEVI DEEPIKA 

81 208W1A1282 DHARMAPURI MAHITH PAUL 

82 208W1A1283 GANDABATHULA SAI VAMSI 

83 208W1A1285 JAGANNADHAM TEJA 

84 208W1A1286 JASTHI VIVEK VARDHAN 

85 208W1A1287 KAKUMANU CHRISTY VICTOR 

86 208W1A1288 KANCHARLA PRABHU RAM 

87 208W1A1289 KANTAMNENI MAHITA 

88 208W1A1290 KESIREDDY LAKSHMIKA 

89 208W1A1291 KOLLURI MOUNAV 

90 208W1A1292 KOMMAREDDY LEELA SATYA 

91 208W1A1293 KOMMINENI UDAY KIRAN 

92 208W1A1294 KOWTHAVARAPU DHATRI PHANI PRIYA 

93 208W1A1295 MANOHAR RAJ KOKKILIGADDA 

94 208W1A1296 MAREEDU GEETHIKA 

95 208W1A1297 MEDISETTY LIKHITHA 

96 208W1A1298 MOHAMMAD NEELOFAR JAHA 

97 208W1A1299 MOHAMMAD RIZWANULLAH 

98 208W1A12A0 MOTAMARRI JAYA NAGA VENKATA SAI 

99 208W1A12A1 NAGARAJU AJAY KUMAR VARMA 

100 208W1A12A2 NEELAM B V D SOUJITHA 

101 208W1A12A3 PALLETI DIVYA SREE 

102 208W1A12A4 PANCHUMARTHI YOGESWARA SAI SRINIVAS 

103 208W1A12A5 PANITINI MONICA 

104 208W1A12A6 PARASA NIRUPAMA 

105 208W1A12A8 PAVAN KUMAR MEKA 

106 208W1A12A9 PERNI DEVI DIVYA SRI 

107 208W1A12B0 POLAVARAPU VENKATA NAGA RISHITHA CHOWDARY 

108 208W1A12B1 POLUKONDA GUNA SRI MANJUNADH 

109 208W1A12B2 PORITIGADDA LIKHITHA 

110 208W1A12B3 POTLURU SRI SASHANK 

111 208W1A12B4 POTNURU RAJU DEEPAK 

112 208W1A12B5 PRATHIPATI VASAVI 
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113 208W1A12B6 PULAPAKA VARUN KUMAR 

114 208W1A12B7 RANGISETTI LAKSHMI SRAVANTHI 

115 208W1A12B8 RAYIDI SAI SREE SRESTA 

116 208W1A12B9 REVALAMADUGU RAGHU VARMA 

117 208W1A12C0 SAINI ROSHINI 

118 208W1A12C1 SAMBANA HARSHITHA 

119 208W1A12C2 SAMSANI ABHI VENKATA SAI 

120 208W1A12C3 SHETTY VENU 

121 208W1A12C4 TEKI BHARGAV TIRUPATHI KAMARAJU 

122 208W1A12C5 TULLURI NAGA VENNELA 

123 208W1A12C6 TUMMALA VENKATA NAGA NYMISHA 

124 208W1A12C7 VEMULAPALLI SAIESH 

125 208W1A12C8 YESU RAJU PARUSU 

126 218W5A1201 DODDAPANENI SADHRUSYA 

127 218W5A1202 GAMGOLU PRASANNA KUMAR 

128 218W5A1203 MARADANI SUVARNA JYOTHI 

129 218W5A1204 PADAMATI SATYA KIRAN 

130 218W5A1205 PENTAPATI SRI VIJAYA 

131 218W5A1206 SHAIK SHAHIN 

132 218W5A1207 ANGADALA DIVYA SAI 

133 218W5A1208 MAHALI TIRUMALA RAJU 

134 218W5A1209 PALLAPATI LATHASRI 

135 218W5A1210 TATA TEJASWINI 

136 218W5A1211 THOKALA JOY JEEVAN 

137 218W5A1212 BURADA PAVAN 


